24 A.1.15 (-) Deductions related to assets which can alternatively be subject to a 1.250% risk weight 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 A.1.15.1   Of which: from securitisation positions (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 A.1.16
(-) Holdings of CET1 capital instruments of financial sector entities where the institution does not have a

significant investment
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 A.1.17 (-) Deductible DTAs that rely on future profitability and arise from temporary differences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 A.1.18 (-) CET1 instruments of financial sector entities where the institution has a significant investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 A.1.19 (-) Amount exceeding the 17.65% threshold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 A.1.20 (-) Additional deductions of CET1 Capital due to Article 3 CRR -317 -317 -317 -317 -317 -317 -317

31 A.1.21 CET1 capital elements or deductions - other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 A.1.22 Amount subject to IFRS 9 transitional arrangements -884 -355 -329 -309 -643 -648 -619

33 A.1.22.1
Increase in IFRS 9 ECL provisions net of EL as of 01/01/2018 compared to related IAS 39 figures as at

31/12/17 ("static part")
343 343 343 343 343 343 343 343

34 A.1.22.2
Increase in non-credit-impaired IFRS 9 ECL provisions net of EL compared to related IFRS 9 figures as at

between  01/01/2018 and 31/12/2019 ("old dynamic part")
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 A.1.22.3 Increase of CET1 capital due to the tax deductibility of the amounts above ("static part + old dynamic part") 48 47 47 47 47 47 47

36 A.1.22.4
Increase in non-credit-impaired IFRS 9 ECL provisions net of EL compared to related IFRS 9 figures as at

01/01/2020 ("new dynamic part")
638 85 47 20 497 503 462

37 A.1.22.4.1 Increase of CET1 capital due to the tax deductibility of the amounts above ("new dynamic part") 50 25 14 6 149 151 139

38 A.1.23 Transitional adjustments 1,863 1,000 627 271 1,325 891 438

39 A.1.23.1 Transitional adjustments due to grandfathered CET1 Capital instruments (+/-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 A.1.23.2 Transitional adjustments due to additional minority interests (+/-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 A.1.23.3 Adjustments due to IFRS 9 transitional arrangements 796 207 99 7 496 338 162

42 A.1.23.3.1 From the increased IFRS 9 ECL provisions net of EL 796 207 99 7 496 338 162

43 A.1.23.3.2 From the amount of DTAs that is deducted from CET1 capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 A.1.23.4 Other transitional adjustments to CET1 Capital 1,067 793 529 264 829 553 276

45 A.1.23.4.1 Of which: due to DTAs that rely on future profitability and do not arise from temporary differences 1,067 793 529 264 829 553 276

46 A.1.23.4.2
Of which: due to DTAs that rely on future profitability and arise from temporary differences and CET1

instruments of financial sector entities where the institution has a significant investment
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 A.1.23.4.3
Of which: due to unrealised gains and losses measured at fair value through other comprehensive income in

view of COVID-19 pandemic
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 A.2 ADDITIONAL TIER 1 CAPITAL (net of deductions and after transitional adjustments) 1,115 1,115 1,115 1,115 1,115 1,115 1,115

49 A.2.1 Additional Tier 1 Capital instruments 1,115 1,115 1,115 1,115 1,115 1,115 1,115

50 A.2.2 (-) Excess deduction from T2 items over T2 capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 A.2.3 Other Additional Tier 1 Capital components and deductions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 A.2.4 Additional Tier 1 transitional adjustments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 A.2.4.1 Of which: adjustments due to IFRS 9 transitional arrangements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 A.3 TIER 1 CAPITAL (net of deductions and after transitional adjustments) 11,162 10,345 9,747 9,076 9,367 7,922 6,379

55 A.4 TIER 2 CAPITAL (net of deductions and after transitional adjustments) 1,519 1,517 1,517 1,516 1,515 1,513 1,512

56 A.4.1 Tier 2 Capital instruments 1,523 1,523 1,523 1,523 1,523 1,523 1,523

57 A.4.2 Other Tier 2 Capital components and deductions 131 0 0 0 102 122 131

58 A.4.3 Tier 2 transitional adjustments -135 -6 -6 -7 -110 -132 -142

59 A.4.3.1 Of which: adjustments due to IFRS 9 transitional arrangements -131 0 0 0 -102 -122 -131

60 A.5 Grandfathered Additional Tier 1 Capital instruments eligible as Tier 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2021 EU-wide Stress Test: Capital
AIB Group plc

Adverse Scenario

OWN FUNDS

Baseline Scenario

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

IFRS 9 first

implementation
Actual

RowN

um (mln EUR,%)
01/01/2018 31/12/2020 2021 2022 2023 2021 2022 2023